Fighter Powers and Abilities

	Fighter Experience Levels

	Level
	XP
	Hit Dice (D10)

	1
	0
	1

	2
	2,000
	2

	3
	4,000
	3

	4
	8,000
	4

	5
	16,000
	5

	6
	32,000
	6

	7
	64,000
	7

	8
	125,000
	8

	9
	250,000
	9

	10
	500,000
	9+3

	11
	750,000
	9+6

	12
	1,000,000
	9+9

	13
	1,250,000
	9+12

	14
	1,500,000
	9+15

	15
	1,750,000
	9+18

	16
	2,000,000
	9+21

	17
	2,250,000
	9+24

	18
	2,500,000
	9+27

	19
	2,750,000
	9+30

	20
	3,000,000
	9+33

	Portrait or Coat of Arms

	


	Warrior Melee Attacks Per Round

	Warrior Level
	Attacks per Round

	1-6
	1 / round

	7-12
	3 / 2 rounds

	13 & up
	2 / round

	Specialist Attacks Per Round

	Fighter

Level
	Melee

Weapon
	Light

Xbow
	Heavy

Xbow
	Throw

Dagger
	Throw

Dart
	Other

Missile

	1-6
	3 / 2
	1 / 1
	1 / 2
	3 / 2
	4 / 1
	3 / 2

	7-12
	2 / 1
	3 / 2
	1 / 1
	4 / 1
	5 / 1
	2 / 1

	13+
	5 / 2
	2 / 1
	3 / 2
	5 / 1
	6 / 1
	5 / 2


	Miscellaneous

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	


	THACO Advancement

	Level
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	THACO
	20
	19
	18
	17
	16
	15
	14
	13
	12
	11
	10
	9
	8
	7
	6
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1


